GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR 
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION(S) 

Imphal, thego January,2026 

Allotment of Fund for payment of Medical re 
imbursement under HOA: 2202-01-101-01-00-06 under the 
Department of Education(S), Manipur. 

Allocation of fund amounting to Rs. 6,96,824/- (Rupees Six lakh ninety six 
thousand eight hundred twenty four) only under the Major Head: 2202-General 
Education, 01- Elementary Education, 101-Govt. Primary School, 01-Primary School, 00, 
06-Medical Treatment for meeting the expenditure payment of Medical Treatment in 
respect of Phuritshabam Shantibala Devi (EIN-084064), Primary Teacher of